
MORE INFORMATION & TICKETS AVAILABLE AT WWW.REALLYGREATSITE.COM

TICKET $10

TJ Youth Football
Sponsor Application

I / We understand that sponsorships and donations are tax deductible as
recognized by the 501(c)(3) IRS regulations. My signature below certifies that I /

We will donate $______________      to the TJ Youth Football Organization. 

TJYF Tax ID # 25 - 1806081 

Checks should be made payable to: TJ Youth Football or TJYF

Contact Name: _____________________________________________________________

Title:________________________________________________________________________

Company Name:____________________________________________________________

Address: ____________________________________________________________________

Phone: ______________________________________________________________________

Email: _______________________________________________________________________

Authorized Signature: ______________________________________________________

Please forward this completed application and payment to:
TJYF

c/o Sponsorship
PO BOX 10953

Pleasant Hills, PA 15236

Please enclose or email a copy of your company logo to
treasurer@tjyouthfootball.com. 



Company logo on Banner displayed at all home games
Company Name announced at all home games
Company name on the player Sponsor shirts
2 TJYF Sponsor Shirts
Company logo on TJYF website with clickable link
Company logo on TJYF social media 

Company logo on Banner displayed at all home games
Company Name announced at all home games
Company name on the player Sponsor shirts
2 TJYF Sponsor Shirts
Company logo on TJYF website with clickable link
Company logo on TJYF social media 
8x10 Sponsor Plaque

Company Name announced at all home games
Company name on the player Sponsor shirts
Company logo on TJYF website with clickable link
Company logo on TJYF social media 

Company Name announced at all home games
Company name on the player Sponsor shirts
Company logo on TJYF website & social media

TJ Youth Football Sponsorship Levels

Diamond Sponsor - $2,500Diamond Sponsor - $2,500

Platinum Sponsor - $1,000Platinum Sponsor - $1,000

Gold Sponsor - $750.00Gold Sponsor - $750.00

Silver Sponsor - $500.00Silver Sponsor - $500.00

Bronze Sponsor - $300.00Bronze Sponsor - $300.00
Company Name announced at all home games
Company name on the player Sponsor shirts
Company logo on TJYF website


